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gutter hook (short version)

Product description Technical details
> B with reinforcing seam Available dimensions:
> B spring/ spring 400, 333, 280, 250
) B copper version: full copper Materials:
B consistent shape and exact fit accuracy TECU@. Copper
galvanized
( galvanized coated robust

\7 stainless steel
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Article number:

size

TECU®
Copper

galvanized

galvanized
coated
robust

stainless
steel

400

118600-KURZ

128600-KURZ

168600-KURZ

333

118605-KURZ

128605-KURZ

148605-KURZ

168605-KURZ

280

118610-KURZ

128610-KURZ

148610-KURZ

168610-KURZ

250

118615-KURZ

128615-KURZ

148615-KURZ

168615-KURZ

Packaging information:

size pieces per
box

400 10

333 10

280 10

250 10
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